ATTACHMENT I - SUMMARY OF STANDARD AGREEMENT

Goodwin Consulting Group, Inc.
(Multi-Year Agreement (MYA) #3000%4676)

Board of Supervisors /

. SA/Amendment
Ry SO e T Amount/Increase and Term/Extension SA Total
Amendment Approval
N/A/ Original Amount: $30,000
SA July 29, 2013 Original Term: July 1, 2013 to June 30, 2016 $30,000
N/A / Increased Amount by $1,000
Amendment No. June 15. 2016 Extended Term to May 31, 2017 $31,000
’ Updated Hourly Rates and Service Fee Rates
N/A / Increased Amount by $24,665
Amendment No. June 2. 2017 Extended Term to May 31, 2019 $55,665
’ Updated Hourly Rates and Service Fee Rates
N/A / Increased Amount by $29,000
Amendment No. June 7. 2019 Extended Term to May 31, 2021 $84,665
’ Updated Hourly Rates and Service Fee Rates
. Increase Amount by $139,151
Pending /
Amendment No. Pending Extend Term to June 30, 2028 $223,816

Update Hourly Rates and Service Fee Rates

Page 1 of |




